Resignations and Terminations as of 01/12/2024 since the December Board Meeting

Amy Domidion
Davan Logan
Madison Leigh
Jimmy Quinn
Sabrina Coffey
Sabrina Coffey

GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS

1st Assistant Girls Basketball Coach
2nd Assistiant Girls Basketball Coach
Freshman Girls Basketball Coach
2nd Assistant Baseball Coach

Girls Tennis Head Coach

Assistant Boys Tennis Coach

Hirings as of 01/12/2024 since the December Board Meeting

Hallie Lamb

Laura Adams
Cassie Baxter
Debra Tevis

John Marsee

Katie Rader

Rachel Greene
Angela Fouse
Sandra McWhorter
Justin Kearney
Sandra McWhorter
Justin Kearney
Madison Leigh
Jimmy Quinn
Jason Hardwick
Patricia Leedy
Micheal Condon

2779
2880
2882
2885
2886
2889
2890
2891
2892
2892
2893
2893
2894
2895
2896
2897
2903

Cook/Baker 7.5 Hours

SPED Teacher

Cook/Baker 6 Hr

Cook/Baker 6 Hr

SPED Teacher

Insurance/Benefits

Elementary Teacher

Cook/Baker 7.5 Hours

.5 1st Assistant Girls Basketball Coach
.5 1st Assistant Girls Basketball Coach
.5 2nd Assistiant Girls Basketball Coach
.5 2nd Assistiant Girls Basketball Coach
.5 Freshman Girls Basketball Coach

1st Assistant Baseball Coach

2nd Assistant Baseball Coach

Bus Monitor 5 hr

JROTC Teacher

GCHS
LES

LES
GMS
GCHS
District
LES
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
District
GCHS



