Resignations and Terminations as of 01/12/2024 since the December Board Meeting

Amy Domidion	GCHS	1st Assistant Girls Basketball Coach
Davan Logan	GCHS	2nd Assistiant Girls Basketball Coach
Madison Leigh	GCHS	Freshman Girls Basketball Coach
Jimmy Quinn	GCHS	2nd Assistant Baseball Coach
Sabrina Coffey	GCHS	Girls Tennis Head Coach
Sabrina Coffey	GCHS	Assistant Boys Tennis Coach

Hirings as of 01/12/2024 since the December Board Meeting

Hallie Lamb	2779	Cook/Baker 7.5 Hours	GCHS
Laura Adams	2880	SPED Teacher	LES
Cassie Baxter	2882	Cook/Baker 6 Hr	LES
Debra Tevis	2885	Cook/Baker 6 Hr	GMS
John Marsee	2886	SPED Teacher	GCHS
Katie Rader	2889	Insurance/Benefits	District
Rachel Greene	2890	Elementary Teacher	LES
Angela Fouse	2891	Cook/Baker 7.5 Hours	GCHS
Sandra McWhorter	2892	.5 1st Assistant Girls Basketball Coach	GCHS
Justin Kearney	2892	.5 1st Assistant Girls Basketball Coach	GCHS
Sandra McWhorter	2893	.5 2nd Assistiant Girls Basketball Coach	GCHS
Justin Kearney	2893	.5 2nd Assistiant Girls Basketball Coach	GCHS
Madison Leigh	2894	.5 Freshman Girls Basketball Coach	GCHS
Jimmy Quinn	2895	1st Assistant Baseball Coach	GCHS
Jason Hardwick	2896	2nd Assistant Baseball Coach	GCHS
Patricia Leedy	2897	Bus Monitor 5 hr	District
Micheal Condon	2903	JROTC Teacher	GCHS